

CITY OF CREST HILL BID TAB

<div> <div>Location</div> <div>City Wide</div> </div> <div> <div>Project Name</div> <div>GM</div> </div> <div>Section No 24-00000-01-</div>						<div>Contractors</div> <div> <div>Davis Concrete Contractors</div> <div>11244 W. Manhattan-Monee</div> <div>Rd Monee Illinois</div> </div> <div> <div>Austin Tyler Construction, Inc.</div> <div>23343 S. Ridge Rd, Elwood IL</div> <div>60421</div> </div>			
						<div>Engineer's Estimate</div>			
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Total	Total
1	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6 IN	SQ YD	24	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
2	SEEDING, CLASS, 2A	ACRE	0.1	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00
3	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	24	\$12.00	\$288.00	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$120.00
4	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 6 IN	SQ YD	90	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$13.00	\$1,170.00
5	CLASS B PATCH, 9 IN	SQ YD	100	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$230.00	\$23,000.00	\$337.00	\$33,700.00
6	CLASS D PATCH, 4 IN	SQ YD	90	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$146.00	\$13,140.00
7	PORTAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 IN	SQ FT	5000	\$12.00	\$60,000.00	\$12.50	\$62,500.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00
8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 IN	SQ YD	350	\$66.00	\$23,100.00	\$125.00	\$43,750.00	\$106.00	\$37,100.00
9	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	456	\$10.00	\$4,560.00	\$12.00	\$5,472.00	\$48.00	\$21,888.00
10	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	130	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$61.00	\$7,930.00
11	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	5000	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00
12	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	350	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$42.00	\$14,700.00
13	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B, SPECIAL	EACH	1010	\$45.00	\$45,450.00	\$70.00	\$70,700.00	\$135.00	\$136,350.00
14	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B6.12	FOOT	90	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$94.00	\$8,460.00
15	FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$820.00	\$4,920.00
16	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
17	FILLING INLETS	EACH	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$690.00	\$1,380.00
Total =					\$202,190.00	Total =	\$253,262.00	Total =	\$421,308.00